

To: IHCDA Partners Notice: PN-23-32

From: IHCDA

Date: September 6, 2023

Re: 2023 Indiana Housing First Program Manual and Request for Qualifications (RFQ)

Release

The Indiana Housing and Community Development Authority is seeking to select non-profit organizations, public housing agencies, or units of local governments to participate in the Indiana Housing First Program, which involves providing housing and supportive services for individuals facing a housing crisis who have serious mental illnesses and/or chemical addictions in Indiana, as further detailed in the Scope of Services section of this RFQ.

Click here to access the Request for Qualifications (RFQ).

The deadline for submission is October 9, 2023, at 5:00 PM Eastern Time.

Responses must be submitted via email. All documents must be submitted as a PDF. Heather Pasku - Supportive Housing Analyst Indiana Housing and Community Development Authority hpasku@ihcda.in.gov

Applications that do not contain all required forms/documents as listed in this RFQ may be determined ineligible for further consideration.





